Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/27/2023 09:00 AM | WILL CALL CLIENT  PO:

WILL CALL ONLY!

POINT OF CONTACT: NOUREEN (310)

382-6542

Description
ADDITION(S):

Ottomans - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White Velvet
Cushion
15'RND x 17'H

Coffee Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White
Glass Top
35"Diam x 16"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Palm Springs - White Wire Club
Chair
32"Diam x 26"H

General

Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine (3 Piece Set)

NOTE - KEEP AS IS. SUEDE WHITE W/ NO COVER
Left- 44"W X 604K ¥ aF X 334K [ &N [Right - 4440 { &0 X\604&R ¥ &% ¥ L
X 3340 B &K WCkhter- 62381 U a0 k B0&N [ 4l X334l ¥ &l B H

Accent Pillows - Knot Pillow - Boucle Ball - Baby Blue
1"Lx 11"W

Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Flower Chair Blue
27"RND x 23"H

Dining Tables - Kids - Round Rattan - White

) 48'D x 22'H
Accent Table - Kids - Under The Sea
W 2040l 11 aiDiam X 2141 § aHK
[ NOTE - ONLY 12 AVAIL.
\1.‘\)
Services

WILL-CALL: PULLING ITEMS & PREPARATION
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Qtty

3

IN-0006240

Somerset White

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Bustamante
Price
$40.00 T
$250.00 T
$200.00 T

Total ADDITION(S):

$575.00 T
$30.00 T
$30.00 T
$65.00 T
$40.00 T

Total General

$150.00

Total

$120.00

$500.00

$400.00

$1,020.00

$575.00

$90.00

$240.00

$130.00

$40.00

$1,075.00

$150.00
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Description Qtty Price

LOADING & OFF LOAD 1 $150.00
MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS 1 $85.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it Taxes:
Discounts:

Notes Total:
Payments:

Balance:
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Total
$150.00

$85.00

$2,095.00
$385.00
$199.03
($0.00)
$2,679.03
($2,445.97)
$233.06
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